B-TURBO Diamond Blade
◢ Full 7mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Central bore reinforced with 55mm double flange
◢ Suitable for cutting Hard Tiles , Marble , Slim Slab etc
Art.No
22.23mm 7DCDT115       115mm         4-1/2"
22.23mm 7DCDT125       125mm           5"
B-TURBO Diamond Blade
◢ Full 7mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Suitable for cutting Hard Tiles , Marble , Slim Slab etc
Art.No
22.23mm 7DCDT85          85mm         3-3/8"
7
DCDT230       230mm             9"
B-TURBO Diamond Blade
◢ Full 7mm height continuous diamond rim

◢ Includes wrench, guard, side handle, carbon brushes
Technical Data
Art.No                AGBP12
Output               1200W
Voltage              230V/50Hz
Speed               3000-11000RPM
D I A M O N D  T O O L S
Battery Powered Tiling Tools
COMING SOON
B-MASTER Diamond Blade
◢ Full 10mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Central bore reinforced with 55mm double flange
◢ Suitable for cutting Hard Tiles, Porcelain tiles,
    Ceramic tiles etc
Art.No
22.23mm 10DCDA115       115mm         4-1/2"
22.23mm 10DCDA125       125mm           5"
B-SLIM Diamond Blade
◢ Full 7mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Central bore reinforced with 70mm double flange
◢ Suitable for cutting Slim Slab, Porcelain Tiles ,
    Ceramic Tiles etc
Art.No
22.23mm 7DCDS115       115mm         4-1/2"
22.23mm 7DCDS125       125mm           5"
B-MAGIC Diamond Blade
◢ Full 10mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Central bore reinforced with 55mm double flange
◢ Suitable for cutting Porcelain, Marble, Slim Slab
Art.No
22.23mm 10DCDW115       115mm        4-1/2"
22.23mm 10DCDW125       125mm          5"
B-SPEEDY Diamond Blade
◢ Full 10mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Central bore reinforced with 55mm double flange
◢ Suitable for cutting Hard Tiles, Porcelain Tiles,
    Ceramic Tiles etc
Art.No
22.23mm 10DCDM115       115mm        4-1/2"
22.23mm 10DCDM125       125mm          5"
B-MOSAIC Diamond Blade
◢ Full 10mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Suitable for cutting Mosaic Tiles, Glass mosaic,
    Stone mosaic etc
Art.No
22.23mm 10DCDC115       115mm         4-1/2"
22.23mm 10DCDC125       125mm           5"
22.23mm 10DCDC180       180mm           7"
B-VELOCITY Diamond Blade
◢ Full 10mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Thin 1.4mm thickness for less dust and faster cuts
◢ Central bore reinforced with 55mm double flange
◢ Steel body is made with special steel for additional rigidity
◢ High speed cutting with minimal chipping and self cooling
◢ Suitable for cutting Hard Tiles, Porcelain Tiles,
    Ceramic Tiles  etc
Art.No
22.23mm 10DCDV125       125mm            5"
D I A M O N D  T O O L S
B-ULTRA Diamond Blade
◢ Full 10mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Central bore reinforced with 55mm double flange
◢ Suitable for cutting Hard Tiles, Porcelain Tiles ,
    Ceramic Tiles etc
Art.No
22.23mm 10DCDB115       115mm        4-1/2"
22.23mm 10DCDB125       125mm          5"
48 49
N WNEW
Selected Series X7
EN13236

B-FAST Diamond Blade
◢ Full 12mm height rim with four special "W"
◢ Thick 2.4mm body for universal cutting purpose
◢ Suitable for cutting Granite, Stone and Hard Bricks etc.
Art.No
22.23mm 12DCDF230       230mm             9"
D I A M O N D  T O O L S
GENERAL Diamond Blade
◢ 3mm height segment music slot diamond rim
◢ 1.4mm thickness for slim cutting
◢ Suitable for cutting Aluminium, Steel Pipe, Drywall, Plastic,
      Light Wood, Fiber Cement
Art.No
22.23mm 3DSBM115       115mm         4-1/2"
22.23mm 3DSBM125       125mm           5"
22.23mm 4DSBM180       180mm           7"
METAL MASTER Diamond Blade
◢ Full 3mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ 1.4mm thickness for slim cutting
◢ Suitable for cutting Aluminium, Steel Pipe, Steel Sheet,
    Angle Iron, PVC Pipe, Rebar
Art.No
22.23mm 3DSBC115       115mm         4-1/2"
22.23mm 3DSBC125       125mm           5"
22.23mm 4DSBC180       180mm           7"
MULTI PURPOSE Diamond Blade
◢ 4mm height segment diamond rim
◢ 2.4mm thickness for steady cutting
◢ Suitable for cutting Stainless, Ceramic, Concrete,
    Masonry, Plastic, Light Wood
Art.No
22.23mm 4DSBS115       115mm         4-1/2"
22.23mm 4DSBS125       125mm           5"
22.23mm 5DSBS180       180mm           7"
50 51
Electroplated Diamond Cutting and Grinding Wheel
◢ Designed for bevelling, small cuts, grinding, rounding and shaping

◢ Designed for bevelling, small cuts, grinding, rounding and shaping
    edges and corners
◢ Suitable for materials like porcelain, marble and granite etc.
Art.No
5/8"-11 13300DCWMM115A     115mm          4-1/2"
M14DCWMM115      115mm          4-1/2" 13300
MAX RPM
M14DCWMM5        125mm             5" 12250
D I A M O N D  T O O L S
Super Narrow Teeth Diamond Blade
◢ Dry cutting depth upto 20mm
◢ Reinforced flange & Long lifetime
◢ Fine cuts and less dust
◢ Suitable for Tiles, marble, natural and artificial stone
Art.No
22.23mm 10DCBN115       115mm         4-1/2"
22.23mm 10DCBN5           125mm            5"
Segment Diamond Blade
◢ Full 10mm height continuous diamond rim
◢ Thick 1.8mm body for universal cutting purpose
◢ Steel body is made with special steel for additional rigidity
◢ High speed cutting with minimal chipping and self cooling
◢ Perfect for use with angle grinder
◢ Suitable for cutting Hard Tiles , Porcelain tiles, Ceramic tiles etc.
Art.No
20.00mm 10DCBS120      120mm        4-3/4"
                     EN
1
3
2

MAX RPMThickness
Round Grinding Wheel
◢ Round design for quick bevelling
◢ Medium grit for general grinding
◢ Perfect for use with angle grinder
◢ Suitable for grinding Hard Tiles, Porcelain tiles, Ceramic tiles etc.
Art.No
   10mmDGR310         75mm             3"
   15mm
11000
11000DGR315         75mm             3"
   20mm 11000DGR320         75mm             3"
MAX RPMThickness
60 grit 120 grit 200 grit 400 grit
Art.No                         Grit
60#DHP060
120#DHP120
200#DHP200
400#DHP400
Mini Diamond Cup Wheel
◢ For fast grinding in tight areas
◢ Ideal for grinding concrete, screed and adhesive
◢ Turn by hand to check concentric rotation